Scanned By Asso_man! For RC10Talk.com

Converted To PDF By LowClassCC For LowClassCC.net

&M Schumacher

KIT CONTENTS LIST

—
en | awp | swp DESCRIPTION ek P S X DESCRIPTION s
Ta0n CAT Standard Wheelbase dwd T519 | T519 | T519 | Pulley Mouldings

Tao1 CAT "KL' Long Wheelbase 4 wd T520 | T520 Tranamlssion Assembly
T402 CAT "XL" 2 w.d. - Long Wheelbase 2 wd T539 2ZW.D. Transmisslon Assembly
T512 | T512 | T512 | Wheels (setof 4)
T500 Rear Trans Houslng Assembly T513 | T513 | T513 | Screw Bag Assembly
T533 ‘KL' Rear Trans Housing Assembly T514 | T514 Bearing Bag
TE35 | ML"Z2 W.D, Rear Trans Housing Assemb) T536 | 2 W.D. Bearing Bag
T504 Chassis Parts T515 T515 Drive Shaft Bag
TG4 | TH34 | ‘XL’ Chassls Parts TS37 | 2 W.D, Drive Shafi Bag
T&05 T505 TH05 Rear Suspension T516 T5l6 Jolnts Bag
THS07 | TH07 | TS507 | Front Suspension T538 | ZW.D. Joints Bag
T508 Bady Moulding T517 | T517 | T517 | Bearing Housing Moulding
T529 [ T529 | CAT XL Body Moulding T518 | T518 | TH18 | Bracket Moulding
T509 Underiray Moulding .
T530 | T530 | CAT 'NL' Underiray Moulding TI19 | TI19 | T119 | Actal Tube &
T525 | T525 | TS5 | CAT Spiked Tyres (set of 4) T521 | T521 | TH21 | CatBox
) 11 | Tal1 | T511 | Shock Absorbers TH22 | T522 | TH22 | CAT Instructions



http://rc10talk.com/
http://lowclasscc.net/

o 1"":"'_'.5"‘ o DESCRIFTION i [ sl oy R DESCRIFTION o
T500 HEAR TRANS HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1 112 | Lowar Wishbone B’ 1
T623 | TH23 | Aluminlum Side Plates 1
T072 | Cover Plare 1 T507 FRONT SUSPENSION L]
. TO73 | Motor Plate 1 TODE | T | Fivor Bracket-Fromi 2 ‘-.
TO0 | TOT0 | Rear Transmission Houstng-Inner i TOSE | TOSE | Arm-Front Suspensicn 2
TOT1| TOT1 | Resr Transmisslon Housing-Owter 1 TeZE Frant Antl Roll Bar & Pins 1
TIZR | TI28 | Deive Beh BD/298/4-Long 1 TOTE | Wire Clamp 1
TI29| TI29 | Drive Belt B0/072/5-Short 2 T107 | Collnr 2
Ad10 | Stwinless Steel Pin 2 x Zbmm 2
T533 AL HEAR TRANS HOUSING ASSEMBL ASLL | Stalaless Steel Pin 2 x 40mm "
T623 | TE2Y | Aluminlum Side Plates Ad2S | Wire 1-6 = 180mm 2
TOT2 | Cower Plate i AlRS | A18S | Tension Band 3
TO73 | Motor Plate 1 TOS2 | TO52 | Hub Carrier-Fromt I
Torg| TOTH | Resr Trans Housing-lnner 1 Te27 Servo Saver Assambly 1
TOT1| TO71| Wear Trans Housing-Ouier 1 Tild | Serve Saver Moulding 1
TISZ| Ti52 | ‘XL Dvive Beli 80/323/4 1 TLIG | Servo Saver Spring L]
TI29| TI29 |  Dwive Beli-Short 80/072/5 2 A4TZ | Wire Link-Servo Saver 1 |+
Thl6 Hall Wishbons Set 1
1535 "KL' 2 WD REAR THANS HOUSING ASSEMBLY T109 | Upper Wishbons ‘A’ 1
T623 | T6I3 | Aluminium Side Plates TLIO | Upper Wishbone ‘B’ 1
1072 | Cover Plate 1 Till | Lower Wishbane ‘A 1
TO73 | Mator Plate 1 T112 | Lower Wishbone ‘B’ 1
TO70 | TO70 | Resr Trans Houslng-lnner 1 TI16 | TIl6 | Fibreglass Centre Trackrod 1
To7L| TO71 | Hess Trans Howsing-Outer 1 Te38 Stewring Plvor Assembly i
TIZ9 | TIZS | Drive Beht-Short B0/072/5 2 T4 | Sieering Pivot Lang 2
] TI39 | Seeering Plvot Shori ] =l
TEO4 CHASSIS PARTS 1 ADNF? | Steel Screw MZ x 16 Pan Head 1
T4 | TO74 | Chassis Plate-Lawer 1 ADEY |  Steel Nut M2 1
TOTS | T075 | Chossis Plate-dipper 1 AZDS | Steel Washer M2 L]
T103| T183 | Froni Bamper 1
T334 ML’ Chanais Parts
Tidh | Tid6 | “NL' Chansis Plage-Lower 1
TIAT | Ti47 | ML’ Chassis Plate-Upper 1
1103 T103| Bumper " T508 | TSOE | TS08 | BODY MOULDING 1
(Includes Body, Bell Cover & Driver)
T505 REAR SUSPENSION 1
Ti06| Ti06| Fibeeglass Rear Shock Brackei 1 TE29 | THdh | TS529 | CAT ‘KL BODY MOULDING 1
TS| TI05| Fibreglass Rear Suspension Bracket 1 (Mncludes Body, Balt Cover & Drivar)
T624 Rear Suspension Pivots 1 T509 | T309 | TS09 | UNDERTRAY MOULDING i
T077 | Lower Rear Suspension Pivat 4 (includes Undertray, Wing, Motar Cover & Gear Cover)
Ta79  Upper Rear Suspension Plvot 2
AdLD]  Stainless Steel Pin 2 x 26mm 2 TEM | TSA0 | TS0 | CAT ML UNDERTRAY MOULDING 1
Ad12]l  Sisinless Steel Pin  « S4mm F (neludes Undartray, Wing, Motor Cover & Gear Cover|
Ti04, Tiod] Hub Carcler-Hear 2
T6HES Rear Anti Roll Bar 1 1535 | T525 CAT SPIKED TYRES {Set of §) HARD i
Ta78| Wire Clamp ] T053 | Ruar Tyre 4« 20 2
- ARZI|  Wire 2 x 135mm 1 T054 | Front Tyre 3520 L
Télb Hall Wishbone Set 1
Ti09| Upper Wishbone ‘A’ i T811 | Tail SHOCK ABSORBERS i
Til0| Upper Wishbone ‘B 1 THZ8 Front Shock Absorber Parts 1
TTH|  Lowsr Wishbone ‘A° 1 T059 | Cap-Shack Absorber 2




: ool e R DESCRIPTION s s 15":{':“ AN DESCHIPTION Lid
To6d | Body lbmm Stooke 2 ADIZ | Stainless Steel Screw M3 5 & Pan Hd 2
To6Z | TOEZ | Puston Hod 16mm Stroke 2 AD3IS | Stainless Steel Screw M3 x l\ClpHi”‘ .2
TO64 | Brass Bush H AD3IE | Sitalnless Steel Screw M3 x 12 Cap Hd 4
TO91 | Rod End-Short 2 AD3T | Seeinless Steel Screw M3 = 16 Cap Hd 4
TL17 | Front Spring Stop Spacer 1 A0 | Stalndess Sieel Screw M3 5 20 Cap Hd &
TG Rear Shock Absorber Parts [l ADSD | Aluminium Nut M3 L]
T059 | Cap-Shock Absorber 2 ADSL | MNut M3 Nyboc o
Tl | Body-3Zmm Stroke 2 A0SR | Alluminium Screw Md = 8 Cok Hd 2
TOEY | TO63 | Plston Red-32mm Stroks 2 CO5S8 | Nicsd Clamp 2
Tiéd | Brass Bush 2 THEZ Screw Bag "C’ Assarted i
Ti13 | Rod End-Long 2 Ti2l | Seicky Pad 17 x 1/2° F
T4 Shuck Absorber Seals 1 TIZ2 | Velcro 50 x 20mm 1
TO96 | Pleton Lag mm Hale (Front) 2 Aldl | Sacket Wrench I'5mm A/F i
TOST7 | Piston 2eq mm Hale (Rear) 2 Al43 | Socket Wrench 2.5mm A/F 1
AlDS | E'CHp % x 0127 L AlLSS | Disk Spring L/8" 3
Al131 | Circlip Bmm 4 AlBD | O Bing L8 ]
ALTE | U Beal 1/Bx 516 i AZDE | Mylon Washer 3.3 x 8.0 x 1.6 2
AlLBL | Sillicones 0" Hing W 4 Stlckers (2 Blue - 2 Black)
A150 | 0" Ring %mm = 1.6 ID a AZ0S | Nylon Washer M3 x 0.8 &
AZ0H | MNylon Washer 33 x 8.0 x 1.6 ] AZ14 | Nylon Spacer 4
AZOS | Mylon Washer M3 x 0.8 8
A209 | Black Waskes 3.3 5 7.8 5 0.Bmm 4 TS14 | T514 Bearing Bag 1
AZI0 | Stepped Washer ' 4 AS10 | Ball Race 1/8 x L4 NF ]
TE13 Spring Stops & Spacers Moualding i AS33 | AS533 | Ball Race 8x 16 x 5 NF 14
T | Spring Stop 4 AS41 | AS4) | One-way Clureh & x 10 13 2
- T092 | Spring Spacer 1-0 ] AS20 | AS20 | Thrust Hace 178 x 5/16" 1
- TOG3 |  Spring Spacer 30 1
T} | Spring Spacer 4-0 L] TS5 2 W.D. Bearing Bag
TS |  Spring Spacer B-0 L] A510 | Ball Race | /8" x 1/4" NF ]
TI133| TI133| Suspension Springs 045 x 11 (Rear) 2 A533 | Ball Race i x 16 x 5 NF 12
TI32| Ti32| Suspension Springs .055 x 4 (Frant) 2 AS20 | A520 | Thrust Rece 1/8" x 5/16" 1
T512 'ﬁﬂ' WHEELS (Set af 4} ! T515 DRIVE SHAFT BAG 1
TOl2] TO12 Fesr Wheel ] Ta12 Hish Moulding 1
TO13| TOLA|  Front Wheel 2 TO29 | Front Hub 2
TO30 | Wheel Hub L]
513 TS = SCREW BAG ASSEMBLY 1 TO81 | Rear Hub 2
T&20 Sorew Bag "A" Sell Taps 1 T30 Drdve Shalts 1
AdAL|  Sel Tap No2 = 316" Pan Hd 18 TO2T | Drive Shak-lnner 1
A3D5|  Sell Tap NoZ x %" Pan Hd 1 TO28 Divbwe Shatt-Outer 4
AZZL  Sell Tap Nod = 1/4" Pan Hd 2 Tl Unbversal Joint Bag 1
A3  Self Tap Nod x 375 Pan Hd 34 TIO8 | Universal Joint Pivot Assembly B
A324| Self Tap Nod x 1/2” Pan Hd B TI3L | Uni I jolnt A by Teal 1
AZZS|  Self Tap No4 5/87 Pan Hd 4
AJZh  Self fap No.d s 3/4" Pan Hd ] TH37 2 W.D. Drive Shaft Bag
AJ36|  Self Tap Mod x 3/4" Cak Hd a TO30 | Wheel Hub
To31 | HRear Hub
|~ TEZI Screw Bag “B' M3 & M4 1 ToZ7 | Drive Shafi-lnner 2
ADIZ | Allumislum Screw M3 x 8 Ch Hd L TOZS | Divive Shaft-Outer 2
AD1Y | Alluminiom Screw M3 = 10 Ch Hd L TIOR| Universal Jeint Flvet Assembly 1
Ti31| Universal Joiot Assembly Tool 1
A225 | M3 Soeel Washer (For Mator Screws) 2




e Sl e 1 i
I_HN"': —LF::“ i DESCRIPTHIN Lo "AG 1“::;}.!- PaRT L — no
1516 | T5i6 deints Bag ! ASDZ| Meedle Roller 2009 B (Front Pulley) | |
TO45 | To4S | Pivor Ball 20 AS00|  Steel Ball B3mm z
TI0OR | TIOX | Rod Eod Ball 4 1016 | Tolé| Moter Plnlan LT i
AD92 | Seud M3 x 24 & TI23 | Ti23| D0l Gear 55T 1 —
A0S0 | Stud M3 12 4 TIZ4| T124| DM Gesr 58T 1
’ AD9S | Srud M3 x 45 2
TI00 | Ball Socket 16 T539 2 W.D. Transmission Ansy:—
AUGY | Siud M3 35 2 To84 | ToBE | Hear Axle 1
To85 | TOBS | Differantial Shaf 1
T538 2W.D. Joints Bag Toss | T055 | Front Transmission Housing 2
TO45 |  Pivot Ball s Th32 DA & Intwgratar Repar Kit
AR | Stnd M3 2 T4 1 AZ20 | Thrust Washer 38 = 13/16 % 1732 2
AD9S | Seud M3 w 45 : AZZY | Throst Washer 174 x 11716 x 138 1
APIE|  Swd M3 x 35 2 TORD | Thrust Wasker 6 x 11 & 1_5mm 2
TIOR| Ball Socket 8 AMDO | Meedle Roller 1.5 x 5 8mm i
A401 | Needie Roller 1.5 % 7.8mm 1
TSAT| TEL7 Bearing Housing Moulding 1 A40Z| MNeedle Roller 2.0 x 9.8mm L
B Tosl Hear Bearing Housing-Eccentric 2 ASD0 |  Sieel Ball & Jmm l:i
TOSZ| DY Bearing Housing Open 1 TOME | TOI6| Motor Pinion 16T i
TONS | DHH Bearing Housing-Clased 1 Tizs| T123| DI Gear 55T 1
TOHT | Thrust Washer Carrier-Inner (Drive Teetd) 1 Tize | TiR4| DU Gear S8T i
TOS8 Thrust Washer Carrier-Outer (Plain) 1
TS| Stearing Lever 2 Tii9 | Tii9| Ti19] Aerial Tube 1
T69%| Radius Arm 2 1521 Cat Box t
1522 CAT Instructions 1
1518 | T518 Bracket Moulding i OPTIONAL EXTRAS & SPARES ~
TO56 | Beacket ‘A’ Fromt Suspenaion { T3k Palr of Front Shock Absarbers i
TO57 | Bemcket "B’ Frant Suspension 2 Ti32 | Ssapenslon Springs Fromt 1 i
Y076 | Mosnting Bracket . T6i3 | Spring Glaps & Spacer Moubding 1
TIoE | Servce Mount ¥ Told| Shock Absorber Seals 1
T&ZR Front Shock Absorber Parts 1
1519 PULLEY MOULDINGS i T634 Palr of Rear Shock Aaorbars 1
T617 Pulley Moulding 51-507 1 T133 |  Suspension Springs Hesr 2
TO032 | Side Pulley Rear 51T ] TEI3 |  Spring Stops & Spacer Moulding 1
Toa3 Centre Pulley Rear 517 1 Tél4 Shock Absorber Seals 1 :
T034 | Froni Pulley 50T 1 T6Z9| Rear Shock Absorber Parts 1
Téls Pulley Moulding 21T & Ball Cage 1 Ti2S TIES DiN Gear 80T |
1035 | Duif Pulley 217 ] Ball Race 8, 16 . GNF [Seal/Sheild) i
TG40 | Ball Cage 1 Tiaz Suspenaion Springs 045815 2
TOB0 | Flange-21T Pulley 2 T133 Suspenslon Springs 045x11x25 2
TE2E| TSB4|  Fromt Differential Assembley 1
TS0 TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY 1 Tais Front [N Repair Kit 1
TOS4 | TOBA | Rear Axle i Th36 M3 Jolnts Bag 7
TOSS | TORS | Differential Shafi 1 Te40 Onie Way Drive Shafts 2
TO8& | TOB6 | Frome 1 Thd2 CAT “NL" Lang Wheelhass Conversion 1
TO55| TOS55; Fromt Transmisston Houslng 2 TE43 Repalr Suspenston Geometry 1
TE3E Dl & Integrator Repale Kie 1 T&50 CAT Rear Tyres 420 Spike Soft 2
AZR0 | Thrust Washer 38« 15/16% « 132" 1 Te51 CAT Rear Tyres 4520 Spike Hard a] T
A221 | Thrust Washer 1/4°x11/16x1/32"(Dill Gear) 2 TE52 CAT Front Tyres 3x20 Spike Solf :;I_
TORG | Thrust Washer 6x11x1 Smm (Ball Cagel | 2 T53 CAT Front Tyres 3220 Spike Hard n]
L A0 | Needie Roller | 5x5 8mmiT Washer Carrler | Tas54 | CAT Front Tyres 2x20 Stud Sofi
A401 | Needle Roller 1.5%7 Smm (D11 Pulley) 1 TESS5 CAT Front Tyres 2x20 Stud Hard |




T s

THS
TO16
TO7
TOlR
TOM
ToRO

Dirive shabt @ imnar

Description
Sl Serww ME w16 Cheese Head
Ahaminmm dinew M n 8 ch hd
Aluminium serew M3 x50 ¢k hd
Aluminium seew Md w16 ch hd
S wteed simew M & & pan bl
S/wted] wovew M3 6 cap hd (maotor)
Soateeld soreir M3 w12 cap hd
Srutee] siww M3 x 1h cop hd
S gl serew M a 200 cap bl
Stwed Mo M2
Atmindam nut M3
Mat M3 e
Mai M nygloc
Mbiminam deveve M3 w8 csh hid
Stud MAw L2
Stud M1 5 29
Siud M3 & 35
Siud M3« 45
'Ealip WS 2
Clrelip Smem n 030
Sockel wrench 1 Smm AF
Saichir| wrweneh 2 S AF
D wpring W™
Doe spring W~
P maral W w 5/ LE"
e wng 1yt
Bilicone T ring &
Tensian hand
0 wireg 9 1D & 1B
Sinw| Washer M2
W waskher 330 H0w L i
Toglon washer 333 B0x 16
Tton washes M1 s (18
Tl washay M3 x 08
Blsck washar 23 5 TH g (1 Emm
tolon apaber
Thrust washer /8« 10/ 165 1752
Thirust washer 378y 137166 1702
Therust washer |45 117160 1/32
MY ateel wanher o masor scress)
slupped washer W™
Sovew Sell inp Mo 2 x 3/ 16 pan bhd
Scvew Sell tap Mo 2 x 172 pan hd
Sevew Sell fap Nod o L4 pan hd
Serwiy Sell lap Mod w 3/8 pan hd
Serew Sell tap Nod x 1/2 pan hd
Samew Felf 1ap Mod x 578 pan hd
Sevww Sl 1ap No g x 378 pan bd
Serrie Suil Tap Nod x 374 cake had
Meedie sulley 1.5 % 5 8men
Meadle poller 1.5 s 7 Hmm
Matudle Raller §0x 9 Rmm
Staimilgss sieel pin 2 x 2amm
Statnkins gl pin 2y Fhmm
Stainbess sl gin 2w 0imm
Stainkiss wlwal pm 2 5 Sdmm
Wire 16w | BOmm
Wiew 2 n 135mm
Wit link © serun sanier

Steal ball dmm
Stwel ball 3mm

Ball race 178 x 1/4 NF
Ball race 8w L6 x5 NF
Ball race B 1ZF

Balf race B 16 5 5 NF zaal/shigld
Orngpway clarch &w 108 12
Niead elamp

Pivot brechet - front

Reear whels

Front whaals

Modar pinion 14T

Maotor pinion 15T

Mator plsien 16T

Mator pirion 17T

Mator pinton 18T

Motar pinien 19T

Mabar pinson 20T

Thal
o2l
H2
Th21
Th21
Th2l
a2l

Thit
a2l
Te15
Tezl
T516
Tales
TSl6
T516
Toild
Thla

Taas
Tald
Tha2
TE14
Al ER
Tolg
TH3&

T&14

ToiEs
To2?

Tai2
Tha5

AS10
A5

AB3T
AS41

To12
TO13
TOI4
TOiG
TOl6
T
TOIR
TOE%

CNEF SRS TS TR N

B e I s R e e e e R D M- D

e

B
—————l'--l-"l-'NN‘MHM#HhMh\r-—-—-MHHMHHHH‘P##-EM:%#MNHN&#E'IMEI

Part

TO2R
Tze
TO30
TO31
Toaz
To33
oM
TO35

TigR
To45
52
TGS
Tk
TOS?
TOs%

Tos0
Toal

TOR2

TOTL
TO72

423342333
g%?ﬂ‘;i‘ﬂamﬁﬂ

EEEFEERE R R R

F

EE

Descriptian

Diviwa ahatt - ouder
Frent hub
Wheel hub
Ranr huly

Side pullny rear SIT

Canire publey rear 51T

Front pulley SUT

il pultay 21T

fall cage

Mator pnion 12T

Motor pinian E3T

Pvos hadl

Hiih carrier - front

Front tramsmasslon housing
Brackel "A” front suspension
Bracket B {ront suspension

A - froml Luspansion

Cap - shock pbeother

Cap - shock abaorber

Shoch absorber body | Gmm stroke
Shoch absatnar bedy 1 %mm stroke
Pasien rad 1 Gmm stroke

Piaten rod 3mm strake

Hraws bunh

Brazs busk

Hear transmimsnn housing (inper)
Fans transmisshon housing {owler)
Cowur plaze

Malor plate

Chassin plate  lpwar

Chassis plate « uppar

Mounting brackes

Lowas pear suipension pivot
Wira tlamp

Wire champ

Uppet reas sispensboi phaod
Flangs - 21T pulley

Haar bearing housing  secentrie
[l hearing housing - apen

Dl bearing housing  closed
Rear akie

[Dhiferantind shah

Frosnd asle

Thirusd washay cerrier - inner [feeth)
Thireat washar earrier - cuter plaind
Thrusd washar &5 11 & LSmm
Spring stop

‘Rod end - whori

Spring spacer 1.0

Spring spacer 20

Spring spacer 4.00

Spring spacer 8.0

Praton | g mm hile

Pision 2 ag mm hole

Steering lever

Radius arm

Ball sochet

Sared meunt

Rod und ball

Frani bumper

Hub: carrier - rear

Fibraglass sear tispuimbon bracket
Fibsraglass rear shock bracker
Callar

Univwrsal join pivot sssembly
Upper wishbone ‘&

Lippar wishbone B

Lowey wishbiane '’

Lower wishbone "B’

Red end - long

Setvn wawer moukding

Fibragglass centru track rod

Frong spring stop vpacer

Washer catrier  large

Adtrial tube
Stichy pod 17 x W

Te2E

Ta2Y
TOT0
TOTI

e
To74

Ts18
Te2s
Ta2s
That
Th24
Taid
T517
Tal7
THIT

T517
THIT
Th32
Tala

TH1a
Té13
Teld
Tald
Tild
T4
T
TH17
1514
1518
oz
Tioa
Ti04
TI08
TI0&

Thal
Talé
Tolh
Thih
Talb
Teka
Ta27
TR2T
TIG
Toid
TEIR
TH%

s€
H

R e T e e i - = = I CR T S VL A R G P r

—_

da e e e e e e BE e e e e 0BG - s B P



Part Spares  Quantily Part Spares  Quantity

Mo, Diencription Bag Ne. i Bag M, Description Bag No.  in Bag
TI22  Welero 50 s 20mm Th22 2 THZ9  Hear shock slsorber parts Thd !
TiZ3 Dilf Gear 55T Ti23 I (TO59, TO&T, TO6A. To&4, T113)
Ji Ti24 D Gear 58T Tiza 1 T30 Dirve ababis (TOZT, TOZE) T30 1
I;:-, TIZ2S Dol Gear 60T TIZE 1 TH3]  Universal joint bag [T108, TE31) Ta3l 1
!jll,;f TIEH  Dwiee belt BO/298,4 - long Ti28 ] TRIZ  DWff A Infegrator repas kit (AR ThiE 1
"1.‘. TI29  Dvive balt BiyO72/5 - shon Ti29 2 AQIY, AKD0, AZ20. AEE]. TORD, ASDD
_E' T131  Universal jobnt assembly tood ThIl 1 Téd3d  Pair from shock sbsorbers Te3a 1
il.:.'-;J TI32  Suspemsion spring 045 1 8 1 1.5 frant T132 2 (T8 Tald TEID T1IN
At T133  Suspension spring 0452 11 = 25 rear Ti33 2 ToH  Pair tear shock abwarbers Tald 1
fi T139 Phuot Huiuh Shamt T638 [T629, TS14, T613, T133)
el Ti40 Pt Bush Lang TEIS  From dilferential repair ki TE35E 1
THOD CAT MNon Eleciric Kig T40D 1 AZE0. ASDO. A 154, ADS1)
THD  Rear Trensmission Housing Aswy
[T623. TUTO, TD?1. T128. T129)

TH4  Chassis Parie (TOTE, TOTS T103)

TH5 HRear 5u'lpﬂ||l-u|1 {T1ik TIOS, THMS, NEw PA-RTS

TI04, TERS, Telé

TEO?  Frond Suupension (TOO0S, THRE, TE2E AS20  Thrust Race 178"« 5/16% AR
ALBS, TOHZ TeZT; Tela, T116) T145 Fibreglass Roar Susp Brochet Lownred T145
TSOE  Bedy Maulding THOE | Tids L' Chassis Plaie-Lower (= 25mm) Ti4E
TS0 Underray Mowldieg Ta09 i T147 ML’ Chassis Plate Upper [+ 25mm) Tua?
TEI0  CAT spied tyres (set of &) Sobt NG THi0 i T152 W1 Drive Belt 32348 Ti52
THI1  Shock Absorbers (set of 4) Ta11 1 T183  170mm Wide Bumpar Tis3
{TH2H, TE29. TA14, TH1A T13L T35 TEXS XL’ Body Moubding ToH
TEIZ Whael (TU12 TO13) T3  NL' Undaertray Moulding T530
TH13  Screw Bags TE20, TH21, TGZL, CO5H) Th13 1 TSIl Futura Hody Moulding fits md CATI Thal
TEld4  Bearing Bag (AB10, AS30, A1) T514 i T532  Futura Undertray Moukling flits std CAT)  T532
T515  Dreive Shaft Bag T612Z T6IE Ted1) THi3 WL Rear Trans. Howsing Assembily
Tolé  Joint Bag (TO5 TIOZ, ADS2. ADG], T51& 1 TSI WL Chassis Bag
A5, T10dM TS356 WL’ T WD Rear Trans Howiing Assembly
TS17  Bearing Howsing Moulding (TOAZ, THAT, TRi? | Ta3: 2W.D Bearing Bn‘
TO&], TOET, THEE, TO9E, TOGI) T537 2W.D Driva Shalt Bag
TH18  Bracket Moulding (TO56, TOAT. TOT6, TSI I THIA  2W.D, Joints Bag
TiB1) T539  2W.D Transmission Assermbly
TSI%  Palley Mouldings [T&17, TEI1S) TaE36 M3 Jodnrs Bag (4 Povot Balls. 4 Socker) Thds
TH2  Tesrsenisslon Assembly (TOBE, TORS, TH3T  Shock Absorber Platons baet 4) Tad?
TuHE, TOSS, THIZ, TO16, T123) T638  Steering Pivot Set Thas
T525 CAT spiked tyres st of &) hard 570 T525 1 Te40  Daw Way Dvbve Shalts (pal) Tedl
T526  Fram [éilerential Assembly Th2h 1 Tedl  Front Trans Long Soew (4M3ad0 = nun)  Ted]
Tid5, AZ20, ASOD, AlSE. ADST, TOEA, Ted2 WL Camvesslon Taa2
TO31. ASE0, A3Z4, TORD, T116. AG3Z, TH43  Rear Susp Geomatry Mod Kit Ta43
TG, TOSS) Tedd  From Susp Geometry Mod Kit Ta44
Talg  Hob mouldings (T3, TO29, TO3I0 Thiz 1 Thds  Hear Suspension Madification Kit (250mm Track)
T813  Spring stope & spacen mouiding e . T65)  CAT Rear Tyres 4520 Spike Sof ipalry Ta50

(T090, To02, TR, TORK, TOA5) Tas1  CAT Rear Tyes 4320 Splke Hasd fpaim) sl

Thl4  Shock hsarber seals (A230, AIA 614 1 T65Z CAT Front Tyres 3xE0 SpikeSoft ipair)  T652
AZ06. A190, A10, ATT0. ATRL AZOD. T653  CAT Front Tyres 320 Spike-Hard fpairl  T653
ALR0, TS, TOIT) TAS4  CAT Front Tyres #x20 Stud Soft [nair) ThS4
TH16  Wishbone set [TI09, TLIO. TIILTH2Y  T6l6 I TS5 AT Front Tyres 2+20 Stud Hard fpair]  T555
TELT  Pulley Moulding 51507 T617 1
(TOAZ, TR, TOA4)
TaI8  Pulley moulding 21T & ball caga T&1H |
(TS, TOB0, TO40. T118)
THED  Sevew bag ‘A s=lf taps Tha 1
W30E, AJDS, ASZT, ANZE ANR4 ALDE
AJZ6, A336)
THZ1  Sorew bag B - M & M4 r62i i

A0S0, ADS], ADLE ADLD, AGLS ADSE,
ADED, ADGD, ADIE ADIS, AZDE]
ToZ?  Serpa bafg 'C - swsrted Thd 1
(AZ08, AlLGE ALGL ALM3, AZ14 COSH.
ATRD, TI21. TIZZ. AdDG)

THdd  Aluminium ssle plates (TOTI, TOT2) TR} !
Thid  Rear suspensian pivods (TOOM, A410, TE24 1
AdLZ TUTT)
TH25  Hear mhii oo¥ bay (A42].TOTH) THES 1 5
Toidb  Front annmall har & pine ThEh 1 "

(Ad10 A41L A420 TLOT. TOTH
TGZ7?  Servo sveer asnembdy (T1E4 TT15 A423%  Te27 1
Te2H  Fram shock absorber parts TH2E 1
(TT17. TOSS. TOGD, THRE, TODI, TO6E)

Ly A

=




	Scanned By Asso_man!  For RC10Talk.com
	Converted To PDF By LowClassCC For LowClassCC.net

